118000006139

I

		(Rec	uestor's Nar	ne)		-
				,		
		(Add	lress)		. <u> </u>	-
		(Add	lress)			-
		(City	/State/Zip/Pl	hone #)		-
		JP				
		(Bus	iness Entity	Name)		-
		(Doc	ument Num	ber)		-
Certif	ed Copies		Certific	ates of	Status	
Spe	cial Instructio	ns to F	iling Officer:			
<u>_</u>	W18-	46	567			
P	$S_{i}$	m.a	ert, add			]
			Office Use	Only		

4



05/14/18--01021--026 \*\*160.00





### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 16, 2018

GAVIN HAYDEN 1305 MILAM WAY CARROLLTON, TX 75006

SUBJECT: SOUND GARAGE L.L.C. Ref. Number: W18000046567

We have received your document for SOUND GARAGE L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The jurisdiction under the laws of which the entity is incorporated or organized must be included in the document.

Please list the complete principal office address.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

q)	Octavia	ιL	Simn	non	s
			<u> </u>	-	

∝.

Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 718A00010181

www.sunbiz.org

#### COVER LETTER

· .

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

•

•

Sound Garage L.L.C SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Gavin Hayden						
		N	ame of Person	<u></u> .			
	Sound Garage	L.L.C					
	<u> </u>	F	irm/Company		<u> </u>		
	1305 Milam W	/ay					
		- <u>-</u>	Address	•			
	Carrollton TX	75006					
		City/S	state and Zip Code				
	gavin@soundandmusicgarage.com						
	<u>,</u>	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)		
For further inf	ormation concernit	ng this matter, please call:					
Gavi	i Hayden		972 at (	670 449	91		
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
Divis Regis P.O. 1	LING ADDRESS ion of Corporation tration Section 30x 6327 tassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton H 2661 Exe	<u>FADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section suffding secutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a c	heck for the follow	ving amount:		1 411411432			
	25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	g Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

## APPLICATION BY, FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05:002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

\_\_\_\_

1 Sound Garage L.L.C.

	Limited Liability Company: must include '			
It nure maxalable enter alternate ta	me adopted for the purpose of transacting busine	ss in Honda, The alternati	rname must include "Limited Liabi	hty Company " (E.I. C.) or "EI C.")
		Ĵ.	(F11 mmbr	
t luri-diction under the law of wh	nch foreign hinated hability company is organized	n	(FF) numbe	r, ij applicable)
1				i
†	(Date first transacted business in Florida, it (See sections 605 0904 & 605.0905, E.S. to	i prior to registration ) o determine penalty liabili		
95 NE	1795T	6	1305 Mila	m Way
(Street Address of P	$\frac{1}{1} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}$		Carelton	TES BODG
- Miami-1-	EL 33162			No. T
e standaron oddror	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C	D. Box NOT acce	ptable)	TOT I
7. Name and <u>street addres</u>			· ·	LORI S
Name:	Gavin Hayden			Dr o
Office Address:	95 NE 179st			
	Miami		Florida <u>33162</u> Zip.cod	
	(City)		(Zip cod	c)
and accept the obligation	is of my position as registered age	el agent's signature)		
8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) <u>Name and Address:</u>	who has/have aut <u>Title</u>	nority to manage is/arc: or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Owner	Gavin Hayden			
	1305 Milam Way Carrollion, TX 75006			
	<u>Canonica 115 de las </u>			
				······································
(Use attachments if nece			the street of the second se	wing custody of reports in the
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be		eruticate is in a to	Telefit language, a transio	
<ol> <li>This document is exe- submitted in a document</li> </ol>	cuted in accordance with section 6 to the Department of State constitu	605.0203 (1) (b), F utes a <del>third deg</del> ree	lorida Statutes. I am awa felony as provided for in	ire that any false information 4 \$.\$17.155, F.S.
	//	Signature of an authorize	eo persua	

Typed or pented name of some-

Gavin Ha/den

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697

• .

.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

# Office of the Secretary of State

## **Certificate of Fact**

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Sound Garage L.L.C. (file number 801872560), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on October 25, 2013.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on June 25, 2018.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State